VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 182 Old Dominion University

Item 182 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$29,511,732	\$32,672,195
Scholarships (10810)	\$26,947,818	\$29,961,500
Fellowships (10820)	\$2,563,914	\$2,710,695
Fund Sources:		
General	\$24,197,896	\$24,344,677
Higher Education Operating	\$5,313,836	\$8,327,518